# Moore Community and Recreational Foundation 1155 Emily Street Mooretown, Ontario NON 1M0

MOORE

COMMUNITY

& RECREATIONAL

FOUNDATION

### The Moore

Community and Recreational Foundation wishes to ensure a healthy and pleasurable environment for our future generations.

Please contact us at the address below:

#### **St Clair Civic Centre**

1155 Emily Street Mooretown, Ontario N0N 1M0

Phone: 519-867-2021 or

1-800-809-0301

Contact: Treasurer or Mayor

MOORE
COMMUNITY
RECREATIONAL
& RECREATION
FOUNDATION



### INVESTING IN THE FUTURE OF ST. CLAIR TOWNSHIP

## MOORE COMMUNITY & RECREATIONAL FOUNDATION

The Moore
Community and Recreational
Foundation was established
to enable those who
wish to really make
a difference in

their community.

The Foundation is a non-profit charitable organization dedicated to an ever improving quality of life in this area and an ever increasing pride in their community by its citizens.

The Foundation is independently administered by a Board of Directors who share your interest and commitment.

#### Your Investment:

A member of the Board of Directors will be most willing to discuss with you, in confidence, how you may contribute to enhancing St. Clair Township's community enrichment.

All donations are welcome in the following forms:

- donate cash or other acceptable property
- leave a legacy of a specified amount or the remainder of your estate to The Foundation
- make an 'In Memorium' gift in respect of a deceased relative or friend

A receipt, acceptable to Revenue Canada for taxation purposes, will be issued with an acknowledgement.

### Date of Payment am pleased to commit my support in the amount of to The Community and Recreational Foundation. Postal Code: and Recreational Address: Community The Moore Cheque Attached Signature \_

Charitable Receipt issued for Donations

I would like further information

Gift to be repeated annually until further notice